
W1/2 OF LOT 14 JR DICKS TRACT UN
W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
DESC ORB 1463-1178.

CHARLESTON DORIS ELAINE/DEWEES BETH A
449 SW COYOTE CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-5S-16-03738-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/15/2019 BC 2.11 23,632 0 0 23,632
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3
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HA HAB 25,000
52,326
88,531

0

91,204

1523/1918 9/17/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLESTON DORIS

CHARLESTON DORIS

1508/487 2/16/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLESTON DORIS

CHARLESTON DORIS
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29503 M H 375 06/27/2011

12732 M H 125 07/03/1997

2022HX Base Yr

449 SW COYOTE CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,040 91.1200 85.65 89,076 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  50% - 2022 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 57,899

1,040 1,040 57,899

BAS= W40 S26 E40 N26$.

BAS

40

26

40

26

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.11 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 14,000.00 11,200.00 23,632


